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FRM4 1 2 3 4 5 6 1 8 9 10 1 12 13 14 15
1 EHEERED 8:40 9:15 10:20 | 10:50 | 12:25 | 12:65 | 13:55 | 14:35 | 15:35 | 16:10 | 17:10 | 17560 | 1850 | 19:25 | 20:00
2 |RIk 8:40 9:15 10:20 | 10:50 | 12:25 | 12:65 | 13:55 | 14:35 | 15:35 | 16:10 | 17:10 | 17:560 | 1850 | 19:25 | 20:00
3 |#MEI4E 8:41 9:16 10:21 | 1051 | 12:26 | 12:56 | 1356 | 14:36 | 15:36 | 16:11 | 17:11 | 17:61 | 1851 | 19:26 | 20:01
4 | HOHEER 8:42 9:17 10:22 | 10:52 | 12:27 | 1257 | 13:57 | 1437 | 1537 | 16112 | 17:12 | 17562 | 1852 | 19:27 | 20:02
5 [R4TH 8:42 9:17 10:22 | 10:52 | 12:27 | 1257 | 13:57 | 1437 | 1537 | 16112 | 17:12 | 17562 | 1852 | 19:27 | 20:02
6 |FRXLE 8:43 9:18 10:23 | 10:53 | 12:28 | 12:58 | 13:58 | 14:38 | 15:38 | 16:13 | 17:13 | 1763 | 1853 | 19:28 | 20:03
1 [F/MERAO 8:44 9:19 10:24 | 10:54 | 12:29 | 1259 | 13:59 | 14:39 | 15:39 | 16:14 | 17:14 | 1754 | 1854 | 19:29 | 20:04
8 [R5TH 8:45 9:20 10:25 | 10:55 | 12:30 | 13:00 | 14:00 | 14:40 | 15:40 | 16:15 | 17:15 | 17:65 | 1855 | 19:30 | 20:05
9 [R6TH 8:45 9:20 10:25 | 10:55 | 12:30 | 13:00 | 14:00 | 14:40 | 15:40 | 16:15 | 17:15 | 17:65 | 1855 | 19:30 | 20:05
10 [R6THI 8:46 9:21 10:26 | 10:56 | 12:31 | 13:01 | 14:01 | 1441 | 1541 | 16:16 | 17:16 | 17:56 | 1856 | 19:31 | 20:06
11 |& 8:46 9:21 10:26 | 10:56 | 12:31 | 13:01 | 14:01 | 1441 | 1541 | 16:16 | 17:16 | 17:56 | 1856 | 19:31 | 20:06
12 |INEE 8:47 9:22 10:27 | 1057 | 12:32 | 13:02 | 14:02 | 1442 | 1542 | 16:17 | 17:17 | 17:67 | 1857 | 19:32 | 20:07
13 |/NE/INVERET 8:48 9:23 10:28 | 10:58 | 12:33 | 13:03 | 14:03 | 1443 | 1543 | 16:18 | 17:18 | 17:58 | 1858 | 19:33 | 20:08
14 | XET2TH 8:49 9:24 10:29 | 1059 | 12:34 | 13:04 | 14:04 | 1444 | 1544 | 16:19 | 17:19 | 17:69 | 1859 | 19:34 | 20:09
15 | EA 8:49 9:24 10:29 | 10:59 | 12:34 | 13:04 | 14:04 | 1444 | 1544 | 16:19 | 17:19 | 17:69 | 1859 | 19:34 | 20:09
16 |HRILEE 8:50 9:25 10:30 | 11:00 | 12:35 | 13:05 | 1405 | 1445 | 1545 | 16:20 [ 17:20 | 18:00 | 19:00 [ 19:35 | 20:10
17 |EARR 8:50 9:25 10:30 | 11:00 | 12:35 | 13:05 | 1405 | 1445 | 1545 | 16:20 [ 17:20 | 18:00 | 19:00 [ 19:35 | 20:10
18 | BARZER KEH 8:51 9:26 10:31 | 11:01 | 12:36 | 1306 | 14:06 | 14:46 | 1546 | 16:21 | 17:21 | 1801 | 19:01 | 19:36 | 20:11
19 |[EffF#RERAD 8:51 9:26 10:31 | 11:01 | 12:36 | 1306 | 14:06 | 14:46 | 1546 | 16:21 | 17:21 | 1801 | 19:01 | 19:36 | 20:11
20 &Rt 32— 8:52 9:27 10:32 | 11:02 | 12:37 | 1307 | 14:07 | 1447 | 1547 | 16222 | 17:22 | 1802 | 19:02 | 19:37 | 20:12
21 | LR RBEFRAE 8:53 9:28 10:33 | 11:03 | 12:38 | 13:08 | 14:08 | 14:48 | 15:48 | 16:23 | 17:23 | 18:03 | 19:03 | 19:38 | 20:13
22 |[RD#T 8:54 9:29 10:34 | 11:04 | 12:39 | 1309 | 14:09 | 1449 | 1549 | 16:24 | 17:24 | 18:04 | 19:04 | 19:39 | 20:14
23 | =V EBERH 8:55 9:30 10:35 | 11:05 | 12:40 | 1310 | 1410 | 1450 | 1550 | 16:25 | 17:25 | 18:05 | 19:05 | 19:40 | 20:15
24 | EEHXEtE 2 —0T 8:56 9:31 10:36 | 11:06 | 12:41 | 1311 | 1411 | 1451 | 1551 | 16:26 | 17:26 | 18:06 | 19:06 | 19:41 | 20:16
25 (AHT4ATH 8:56 9:31 10:36 | 11:06 | 12:41 | 1311 | 1411 | 1451 | 15561 | 16:26 | 17:26 | 18:06 | 19:06 | 19:41
26 |TH{RFRAT 8:57 9:32 10:37 | 11:07 | 12:42 | 13112 | 1412 | 1452 | 1552 | 16:27 | 17:27 | 1807 | 19:07 [ 19:42
27 | LERRAR 8:59 9:34 10:39 | 11:09 | 12:44 | 13114 | 1414 | 1454 | 1554 | 16:29 | 17:29 | 18:09 | 19:09 | 19:44
28 | EERER®EDO 9:05 9:40 10:45 | 11:15 | 12:50 | 13:20 | 14:20 | 15:00 | 16:00 | 16:35 | 17:35 | 1815 | 19:15 | 19:50




